Applications
Clarification
Sterile Filtration
DE Trap Filtration
Water Filtration
Air and Gas Filtration B
ee
r F

04 -Silicone
Table 13
Ordering Guide
Catalog Number Recommended Gasket Media Grade Media
Flow Rate Formulation
Z16P (16" - 14 Cell) - 34.7 ft2 10 GPM A - Silicone 05, 10, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 90 H
Z16H* (16" - 16/17 Cell) - 39.7/42.2 ft2 D - Nitrile
*Z16H contains 17 cells for 60H, 70H, & 90H grades and 16 cells for 30H, 40H, & 50H grades
Table 15
Ordering Guide
Catalog Number Recommended Geometric Gasket Media Grade Media
Flow Rate Variation Formulation
45237 (12" - 12 Cell) - 12.3 ft2 3.5 GPM 01 - Standard Polypropylene A - Silicone 05, 10, 30, 40, H
45245 (12" - 16 Cell) - 16.4 ft2 5 GPM 02 - Talc Filled Polypropylene D - Nitrile 50, 60, 70, 90
C - EPR
Table 14
Ordering Guide
21
Zeta Plus Maximizer H series was designed to handle difficult to filter beers.
The design consists of two discrete layers of Zeta Plus filter media, with the
upstream layer being more open than the downstream layer. This structure
enhances the contaminant holding capacity of the filter by trapping larger particles,
hazes, and microorganisms in the upstream layer, and smaller ones in the down-
stream layer. Available in BioCap capsules and 8", 12" and 16" diameter cartridges,
the Maximizer H series depth filter can meet challenges from small single lot beers
to large-scale production.
For more information, please ask for CUNO literature number LITZPMH
Zeta Plus®
Maximizer
Catalog Number Recommended Gasket Media Grade
Flow Rate
45109 (8" - 8 Cell) - 2.8 ft2 1 GPM 11 - Nitrile 10MH01, 10MH02, 30MH02, 30MH03
22 - Silicone 60MH03, 60MH05, 70MH05, 90MH05,
90MH08
45167 (8" - 7 Cell Plug-in) - 2.5 ft2 1 GPM 01 - Nitrile 10MH01, 10MH02, 30MH02, 30MH03
04 -Silicone 60MH03, 60MH05, 70MH05, 90MH05,
90MH08
Table 16
Ordering Guide
Catalog Number Recommended Gasket Media Grade
Flow Rate
Z16P (16" - 14 Cell) - 34.7 ft2 10 GPM A - Silicone 10MH01, 10MH02, 30MH02, 30MH03
Z16H** (16" - 16/17 Cell) - 39.7/42.2 ft2 D - Nitrile 60MH03, 60MH05, 70MH05, 90MH05,
90MH08
**Z16H contains 17 cells for 60MH05, 70MH05 90MH05, 90MH08 and 16 cells for 30MH02, 30MH03, 60MH03
Table 18
Ordering Guide
Catalog Number Recommended Geometric Variation Gasket Media Grade
Flow Rate
45237 (12" - 12 Cell) - 12.3 ft2 3.5 GPM 01 - Standard Polypropylene A - Silicone 10MH01, 10MH02, 30MH02, 30MH03
45245 (12" - 16 Cell) - 16.4 ft2 5 GPM 02 - Talc Filled Polypropylene D - Nitrile 60MH03, 60MH05, 70MH05, 90MH05,
90MH08
Table 17
Ordering Guide
BevASSURE® II
Cartridge Type Grade Configuration Length End Modification O-Ring/Gasket
BA 045 - 0.45 µm A-Cartridge 01 - 10" B - 226 Bayonet Locking A - Silicone
065 - 0.65 µm 02 - 20" C - 222 O-Ring & Spear B - Fluorocarbon
03 - 30" D- DOE, Flat Gasket (10") C - EPR
04 - 40" E - DOE, Flat Gasket (9 3/4") D - Nitrile
F - 222 O-Ring & Flat Cap
J - 226 O-Ring & Flat Cap
Table 19
Ordering Guide
How can a brewer achieve microbiological stability without the use of costly
pasteurization?  The BevASSURE II membrane filter is the solution.
Made with durable, microporous Nylon 6,6 membrane, BevASSURE II filters were
created to provide superior retention of beer spoilage organisms resulting in long
shelf life without the cost or adverse effects on beer quality that pasteurization presents.
Combined with Zeta Plus prefiltration, the BevASSURE II filter is specifically designed
to meet the rigors of beer processing including multiple hot water sanitization cycles.
Made with inert Nylon 6,6 and without the use of adhesives, binders or surfactants,
the BevASSURE II filter has virtually zero extractables and does not effect the
organoleptic qualities of beer. Available in retention ratings of 0.45µm and 0.65µm,
and in lengths from 10" to 40" with a wide variety of end fittings, BevASSURE II filters
can accommodate any process requirements. For filter sizing purposes, a minimum
flow rate of 1 GPM per 10" cartridge element can be used, although faster flow rates
are achievable. Refer to the Flow Rate versus Differential Pressure chart in the
BevASSURE II literature for more information on faster flow rates.
For more information, please ask for CUNO literature number LITZRBA2
Brewers around the world rely on Microfluor II PFS020 membrane filters, to ensure
absolute sterility of the wort aeration, injected air or gas, tank vents and air used at
the filler.
Microfluor II filter cartridges are durable, biologically safe and effective filters
designed for critical filtration applications. Microfluor II filter cartridges have
passed the most comprehensive validation program in the industry, including
bacterial retention in liquids according to the demanding ASTM procedure.
The Microfluor II cartridge is composed of a durable, hydrophilic, PTFE
membrane. Polypropylene cage, core and cartridge components ensure both
membrane rigidity and compatibility required for severe operating conditions
including repetitive steam cycles. All cartridges are 100% integrity tested after
manufacture and are integrity testable by the end-user for dependable,
documented air and gas filtration.
For more information, please ask for CUNO literature number LITCMR2
Microfluor® II
Basic Cartridge  Design Configuration Height (inches) End Modification O Ring Material
PFS020 A 01 - 10 B - 226 O-Ring & Spear A - Silicone
02 - 20 C - 222 O-Ring & Spear B - Fluorocarbon
03 - 30 F - 222 O-Ring & Flat Cap C - EPR
04 - 40 J - 226 O-Ring & Flat Cap D - Nitrile
50 - 5 K - Teflon Encapsulated Viton
Table 20
Ordering Guide
22
23
CUNO designed the PolyNet cartridge to provide significantly superior service life
while maintaining consistent filtration efficiency. PolyNet filters achieve this through
an innovative cartridge design that allows uniform distribution of fluid flow and
contaminant throughout the entire depth of the cartridge.
PolyNet filter construction combines a unique polypropylene media with fluid
distribution netting to form multiple layers. Critically positioned media flow
channels allow greater movement of fluid from layer to layer. Three distinct
media sections, made from multiple media/netting layers, are combined to form
the filter cartridge. The outer and middle sections contain multiple layers of
interleaved filter media and fluid distribution netting. Within each media layer
a portion of the fluid travels through the media while the balance of the fluid is
delivered directly to the next distribution layer through the flow channels. The
fluid distribution netting provides longitudinal and latitudinal flow paths to
evenly distribute fluid flow across the surface of each successive media layer.
For more information, please ask for CUNO literature number LITCPN1
PolyNet®
Cartridge Length* Grade-Micron Packaging Support Ring End Modification Gasket/O-Ring
Type Absolute Option (See Illustrations Below)
NT - 09 - 9 3/4" T005 - 0.5 S - Individual Poly Bag For End Modifications B - 226 O-Ring & Spear For End Modifications
PolyNet 10 - 10" T010 - 1 1 High: 30/carton D, N, P, Q, & R: C - 222 O-Ring & Spear B, C, & F:
19 - 19 1/2" T020 - 2 2-4 High: 15/carton 0 - None D -DOE with Polypropylene A- Silicone
20 - 20" T030 - 3 For End Modifications End Caps B- Fluorocarbon
29 - 29 1/4" T050 - 5 B, C, F, M, & Y: F - 222 O-Ring & Flat Cap C- EPR
30 - 30" T100 - 10 0 - None M- 222 O-Ring & Flat Cap D- Nitrile
39 - 39" T200 - 20 1 - Polysulfone N -None For End Modifications
40 - 40" T300 - 30 2 - Stainless Steel P - Polypropylene Core N, P, Q, & R:
T400 - 40 Extender G- Polyethylene
T500 - 50 Q- End Cap without Spring
T700 - 70 R - End Cap with Spring
Y - Single O-Ring (40” only)
* Lengths are multiples of 9 3/4” or 10” depending an end modification.
Table 21
Ordering Guide
B C P Q RND
F
M
&
Y
Known the world over as the standard for water filtration, the exclusive manufacturing
process of the Micro-Klean III produces a rigid, resin bonded, graded-density structure
that eliminates by-pass and the unloading characteristics of soft, easily deformable
competitive filters.
The design of Micro-Klean III provides a family of filter cartridges that offer a number
of distinct benefits. The filter’s graded density design provides a low pressure drop
resulting in long life and consistent performance. The rigid, resin bonded structure
prevents by-pass and unloading common with soft filters as the system pressure
increases or surges. The Micro-Klean III filter contains no metal or plastic cores
which allows for easy disposal. Micro-Klean III is available in retention ratings from
5 to 25 µm, in a variety of lengths and end fittings designed to fit seamlessly into any
application.
For more information, please ask for CUNO literature number LITZCMK.001
Micro-Klean® III
Surface Type Cartridge Designation Formulations Cartridge Options
Length Grade - Rating Available Lengths
G - Grooved 78 - 9-3/4" Y - 1µm 2 1 N - None
U - Ungrooved 80 - 10" A - 3µm 2 G - Polyethylene Gasket
B - 5µm 3 X - 316 S.S. Core Extender
C -10µm 4 P - Polypropylene Core Extender
F - 25µm S - Shrink Wrap
L - 50µm T - Tissue Wrap
Table 23
Ordering Guide
24
Activated Carbon cartridges remove chlorine, color, and odors caused by dissolved
organics, and turbidity from water. All components are constructed of FDA CFR 21
listed materials for food contact. The easy-to-change disposable cartridge contains
approximately 33 cubic inches of premium grade granular activated carbon.
The activated carbon adsorbs dissolved organics and removes chlorine. An integral
5 µm prefilter removes particulates to eliminate premature plugging of the carbon
bed, while a 5 µm postfilter removes carbon fines that may shed from the bed.
Activated
Carbon
Cartridge
Basic Catalog Number Maximum Temperature Outside Diameter (Inches)
46332-01 100ºF (38ºC) 2-3/4" Industrial
46285-01 100ºF (38ºC) 3"
Table 24
Ordering Guide
Grade Typical Flow Rate Pressure Drop per 10"
(GPM) Cartridge PSID/GPM
46332-01 2 0.65
46285-01 2 0.65
Table 25
Grade Typical Flow Rate Pressure Drop per 10"
(GPM) Cartridge PSID/GPM
B 3 0.23
F 4 0.18
Table 22
25
CUNO . . .A World Leader in Fluid Purification
CUNO’s manufacturing sites around the world have ISO registered quality systems.
Global manufacturing, together with trained stocking distributors and state-of-the-art
laboratory support, bring quality solutions to existing and challenging filtration
applications in the brewery.
CUNO’s leadership in fluid purification has expanded by continually providing superior
products and services. CUNO filtration systems are designed and manufactured to the
most stringent industry standards. This assures the reliability of CUNO systems which
brewers around the world have come to expect.
Scientific Applications Support Services (SASS)
The cornerstone of CUNO’s philosophy is service to customers, not only in product
quality and prompt delivery, but also in validation, application support and in the
sharing of scientific information.
CUNO’s Scientific Applications Support Services works closely with customers to solve
difficult filtration challenges and to recommend the most efficient, economical filter
systems. SASS specialists can perform on-site testing and utilize filtration applications
expertise to partner with customers.
CUNO resolves filtration problems promptly and efficiently in a cost-effective,
confidential manner with a commercial support group consisting of CUNO’s in-house
customer service staff, application specialists, and engineering services. CUNO’s broad
distributor base and sales offices provide worldwide customer service, local inventory,
and field support in virtually every major center of manufacturing.
CUNO is a U.S. based
multinational, high technology
company with over 2000
people worldwide
and manufacturing
facilities located in the
United States, Japan, China,
Singapore, France,Australia
and Brazil.
Fluid Purification
Service Worldwide
CUNO Incorporated
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450, U.S.A.
203/237-5541
800/243-6894
Fax 203/238-8977 & 203/238-8716
CUNO Pacific Pty., Ltd.
140 Sunnyholt Road
Blacktown, N.S.W. 2148 Australia
CUNO Filtration
Asia Pte. Ltd.
18 Tuas Link 1 (3rd Floor)
Singapore 638599
CUNO Ltd
21 Woking Business Park
Albert Drive
Woking, Surrey GU215JY
United Kingdom
CUNO K.K.
Hodogaya Station
Building 6F
1 - 7 Iwai-cho, Hodagaya-ku
Yokohama 240-0023 Japan
CUNO Latina Ltda
Rua AMF do Brasil 251
18120 Mairinque - SP